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The Posh Pin is a fun exploration in design, transforming this recognizable everyday objects scale and function. This 
charming pin becomes a delightful accessory piece on its own or simply remove the point to access the incense burner 
when its time to freshen up the space.

AVAILABLE FINISHES: 

MADE IN:    Los Angeles

STANDARD DIMENSIONS:
 
4” Dia x 9.5” H

MATERIALS:   FSC certified Ash, Oak, Walnut

STARTING AT:                     $450

LEAD TIME:   4-6 Weeks

WEIGHT:   TBD

PRODUCTION:   Made to Order

CUSTOMIZATION:   Not Available

SHOWN IN:  Natural Oak

POSH PIN

FRONT VIEW

9
1

2

4

TOP VIEW

+1 206 714 7547   www.lastditchdesign.com    info@lastditchdesign.com

All designs are property of Last Ditch Design.

Reproduction, modification, and use for construction by

any party other than Last Ditch Design is prohibited.
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